
Daily Import Rail On-dock Footage Summary

April 19, 2024
CP CN Terminal

Vanterm 17,721 64,416 82,137 Week of # of calls TEUs
Centerm 100,469 62,865 163,334 08-Apr 13 41,643
Deltaport 35,937 132,759 168,696 15-Apr 10 27,845
FSD 28,728 28,728 22-Apr 16 54,273

Total On-dock Footage* 154,127 288,768 442,895

Status* Definition
GREEN 0-3 days on dock
AMBER 3-5 days on dock

RED 5-7 days on dock
BLACK >7 days on dock

*Estimated age (days) of on dock inventory based on dwell numbers provided by terminals

Forecasted Import TEUs

Note: Gateway dwell times are measured based on completed trips only. Containers remaining on dock or currently in 
transit are not included in this measure. 
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Gateway terminal rail dwell performance by month
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Gateway- CN
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Gateway- CP
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Gateway - Import Rail On-dock Footage

CN on-dock footage CP on-dock footage

20 January - 19 April

20 March - 19 April 20 March - 19 April
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Vanterm - CN
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Vanterm - CP
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Vanterm - Import Rail On-dock Footage

CN on-dock footage CP on-dock footage

20 January - 19 April

20 March - 19 April 20 March - 19 April
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Centerm- CP

0

20,000

40,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

120,000

140,000

2024-01-20 2024-02-04 2024-02-19 2024-03-05 2024-03-20 2024-04-04 2024-04-19

Im
po

rt
 fo

ot
ag

e 
(f

t)

Centerm - Import Rail On-dock Footage

CN on-dock footage CP on-dock footage
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Centerm- CN

20 January - 19 April

20 March - 19 April 20 March - 19 April
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Deltaport - CN
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Deltaport - CP
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Deltaport - Import Rail On-dock Footage

CN on-dock footage CP on-dock footage

20 January - 19 April

20 March - 19 April 20 March - 19 April
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FSD - Import Rail On-dock Footage

Actual Production CN on-dock footage Planned

20 January - 19 April
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